L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2021
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

15 Watt LED Light Fixture
Track, Surface and Suspended
Ordering Guide
Color Temperature Mounting TypeBeam Angle Finish Cord Length1,2 Rod Length1,2Connector Type1
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
F : Flushmount
M : Monopoint
P : Pendant
T : Track
TP : Track Pendant
15 : 15°
25 : 25°
40 : 40°
60 : 60°
BK : Black
SL : Silver
WH : White
Blank : Standard 5'
120 : 10' / 120"
Blank : None
12 : 12"
24 : 24"
36 : 36"
48 : 48"
BLANK : No connector
A : A-Line
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline
P2 : 2-Circuit Powergear
P3 : 3-Circuit Powergear
- - - -- FLX15
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 15° / 25° / 40° / 60°
CCT 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Class II Yes
Color BK / SL / WH
CRI 95
Dimming Yes
Input 100-135V AC, 60Hz
Lumens Up to 1480
Lumens per Watt Up to 98
Power Factor 0.95
Projected Life 70% @ 50,000 hrs
Warranty 5 years
Wattage 15W
REV 1.4.21
Description
Features
Technical Drawings
Body
Constructed of aluminum, the body
features an aesthetically pleasing
smooth cylindrical shape.
LED Characteristics
High powered 15W CREE® CXA1512
LED array maintains uniform intensity
with a typical luminous fl ux up to 1350
lumens, with a typical CRI of 95.